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printed: 10:05

10 February 2013

Race No. 21

9:57am to 10:04am

WEATHER: Sunny, some cloud, no breeze, warm, track dry.

POS BIKERIDER

MAKE-OF-BIKE

YR/CL/CC/HOM LAPS

Track Length: 2.8k

ELAPSED BEST DIFF

1ST 33 TONY OSMAN
2ND 23 BRIAN BROOKS
3RD 280 STEPHAN HODSON
4TH 140 PAUL ARNOTT
5TH 141 BILL JAMES
6TH 62 NODETAILS
7TH 91 NODETAILS
8TH 314 ROYD WALKER-HOLT
9TH 259 CHRIS KINLOCH
10TH 63 NO DETAILS
11TH 89 DANIEL HANLEY
12TH 46 JOHN SLEHOFER
13TH 414 STUART METGE
14TH 50 KEN PAGE
15TH 170 DENNIS ISBISTER
DNF 69 NODETAILS
DNF 27 NOEL HOWE
DNF 83 STEVE PALLANT
DNF 219 NO DETAILS
30 PAUL HANES
122 GRAEME HARRISON
146 JOHN COMER
227 GARY JOHNSON
261 BRETT WALKER-HOLT
267 BARRY JELACA
292 GRAEME LANCASTER

# = Less Than 65% of Race Complete

BSA GOLDSTAR

BSA GOLDSTAR
TRIUMPH T120

DUCATI DESMO

AJS TR

NO DETAILS

NO DETAILS

MONTESA COTA
NORTON MANX

NO DETAILS

BSA B31

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE
NORTON DOMINATOR
JAWA 558

BSA DBD34

NO DETAILS
HARLEY-DAVIDSON XLCH
AJS TR

NO DETAILS

INDIAN SPORTS SCOUT
BSA GOLDSTAR

BMW R90

AERMACCHI ALA D'ORO
TRIUMPH 5T

BULTACO METRALLAITSS
ARIEL RED HUNTER

1955 C5 500 AUCKLAND
1956 C5 500 AUCKLAND
1969 OPC 750 MASTERT
1974 PC3 350GISBORNE
1954 F3 350 WANGANUI
NO DETAILS

NO DETAILS

1975 PC2 250 MANUKAU
1962 F5 500

NO DETAILS

1954 C3 350 AUCKLAND
1971 OPC 650 AUSSIE
1953 C5 500 AUCKLAND
1957 F3 350 TAUPO

1959 C5 500 NELSON

NO DETAILS

1959 OM 883 AUCKLAND
1956 F3 350 OREWA

NO DETAILS

1938 PWO 750 HOROTIU
1955 C3 350 AUCKLAND
1973 OPC 900AUCKLAND
1970 PC3 350AUCKLAND
1939 PW5 500PAPAKURA
63/65 M2/PC2 250NGAR
1938 PW5 500AUCKLAND

il N R e i e e i i

6m09.83
6m14.71
6m19.66
6m21.86
6m22.29
6m26.96
6m30.53
6m31.12
6m32.69
6m35.05
6m35.31
6m38.24
6m47.83
6m48.20
6m57.73

1m30.95
1m31.89
1m33.65
1m33.05
1m32.81
1m34.21
1m33.57
1m35.34
1m34.77
1m36.64
1m35.66
1m37.22
1m37.65
1m37.99
1m41.36

1m29.68 # 1m29.68
1m34.33 # 1m34.33
1m47.08 # 1m47.08
1m47.79 # 1m47.79

Did Not Race
Did Not Race
Did Not Race
Did Not Race
Did Not Race
Did Not Race
Did Not Race

+0.00s
+4.88s
+9.83s
+12.03s
+12.46s
+17.13s
+20.70s
+21.29s
+22.86s
+25.22s
+25.48s
+28.41s
+38.00s
+38.37s
+47.90s
+3 laps
+3 laps
+3 laps
+3 laps
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Race 21 : GRADED SCRATCH 3
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HAMPTON DOWNS - N.Z.

10 February 2013

GRADED SCRATCH 3

Race No. 21

Classic Motorcycle Racing Register

Start Time = 9:57am

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

4 | 6:14.71] 1:32.62]
3] 4:42.09] 1:31.89]|*
2 | 3:10.20| 1:32.41]|
1] 1:37.79| 1:37.79]
BIKE No. : 23

BSA GOLDSTAR
BRIAN BROOKS

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
1| 1:34.33| 1:34.33]|~*

BIKE No. : 27
HARLEY-DAVIDSON XLCH
NOEL HOWE

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

4 | 6:09.83|] 1:30.95|*
3 | 4:38.88| 1:32.49|
2 | 3:06.39| 1:31.25]|
1| 1:35.14| 1:35.14|
BIKE No. : 33
BSA GOLDSTAR
TONY OSMAN

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

4 | 6:38.24| 1:37.22|*

3 | 5:01.02| 1:40.58]

2 | 3:20.44| 1:37.22|*

1| 1:43.22]| 1:43.22|
BIKE No. : 46

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE
JOHN SLEHOFER

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

4 | 6:48.20| 1:43.46|
3| 5:04.74| 1:44.98|
2 | 3:19.76| 1:37.99]|*
1| 1:41.77| 1:41.77]|
BIKE No. : 50
JAWA 558
KEN PAGE

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
4 | 6:26.96| 1:34.21|*
3 | 4:52.75| 1:34.28|
2 | 3:18.47| 1:34.42|
1 | 1:44.05| 1:44.05]

BIKE No. : 62

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

4| 6:35.05| 1:36.83|

3 | 4:58.22| 1:38.87|

2| 3:19.35| 1:36.64|*

1| 1:42.71| 1:42.71|
BIKE No. : 63

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
1| 1:29.68| 1:29.68]|*

BIKE No. : 69

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

1] 1:47.08| 1:47.08]~*
BIKE No. : 83
AJS TR

STEVE PALLANT



R NWN

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.
6:35.31| 1:35.
4:59.65| 1:37.
3:22.03| 1:36.
1:46.03| 1:46.
BIKE No. : 89

BSA B31

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

DANIEL HANLEY

££|
66|*
62|
00]
03]

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

mmm:ss.ff|mm:

6:30.53| 1
4:48.43]| 1
3:13.75] 1
1:40.18| 1

BIKE No.

91

ss.
142,
:34.
:33.
:40.

££)
10]
68|
57| %
18]

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

4 | 6:21.86] 1:33.05]*
3 | 4:48.81] 1:34.25]
2 | 3:14.56]| 1:34.63]|
1] 1:39.93| 1:39.93]
BIKE No. : 140

DUCATI DESMO
PAUL ARNOTT

4

R DDWw

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap |mmm:ss

.ff|mm:ss.
6:22.29| 1:32.
4:49.48| 1:35.
3:14.22| 1:34.
1:39.60| 1:39.

BIKE No. 141

AJS 7R

BILL JAMES

££|
81| *
26|
62|
60|

lap|
4 |

31
2 |
1|

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

mmm:ss.ff|mm:

6:57.73| 1
5:13.58] 1
3:30.03] 1
1:48.67| 1
BIKE No.
BSA DBD3

ss
144
143
141
148

170
4

3 3
.15]
.55]
.36|*
.67

DENNIS ISBISTER

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
1| 1:47.79) 1:47.79|*

BIKE No. : 219

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.
4 | 6:32.69| 1:42

3| 4:50.57| 1:38.

2 | 3:11.64| 1:34.

1| 1:36.87|] 1:36.

BIKE No. 259

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

NORTON MANX
CHRIS KINLOCH

££)

.12

93|
77| *
87|

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.
:33.
:34.
:33.
:37.

4 |

31
2 |
1|

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

6:19.66| 1
4:46.01] 1
3:11.28] 1
1:37.53| 1
BIKE No.

TRIUMPH T

280
120

££
65| *
73]
75|
53]

STEPHAN HODSON

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
4 | 6:31.12| 1:35.73|
3| 4:55.39| 1:35.34|*
2 | 3:20.05| 1:36.51|
1 | 1:43.54| 1:43.54|

BIKE No. : 314
MONTESA COTA
ROYD WALKER-HOLT

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.
4 | 6:47.83| 1:43.

3 | 5:04.47| 1:40.

2 | 3:24.11| 1:37.

1| 1:46.46| 1l:46.

BIKE No. 414

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

££|
36
36|
65|*
46|

NORTON DOMINATOR
STUART METGE



